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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 3 Men, 100m Fly Open
29.1.2011 - 9:28 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts RT

11 - 12 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.12 298 A
25m: 17.92 17.92 50m: 35.72 17.80 75m: 56.03 20.31 100m: 1:15.12 19.09

2. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.23 297 A
25m: 17.83 17.83 50m: 36.66 18.83 75m: 56.30 19.64 100m: 1:15.23 18.93

3. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.82 268 +1,21A
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:17.82 41.32

4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:24.35 211
25m: 18.76 18.76 50m: 38.53 19.77 75m: 1:01.74 23.21 100m: 1:24.35 22.61

5. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:26.17 198
25m: 19.33 19.33 50m: 40.46 21.13 100m: 1:26.17 45.71

6. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:31.23 167
50m: 4.51 4.51 75m: 1:07.77 1:03.26 100m: 1:31.23 23.46

7. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.88 163 +0,79
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:31.88 47.80

8. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:32.11 162
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:32.11 47.62

9. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.77 140 +0,55
25m: 21.14 21.14 50m: 46.48 25.34 75m: 1:11.85 25.37 100m: 1:36.77 24.92

10. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.37 133
25m: 21.67 21.67 50m: 47.97 26.30 100m: 1:38.37 50.40

11. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:39.45 129
25m: 21.35 21.35 50m: 45.63 24.28 100m: 1:39.45 53.82

12. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.94 123 +0,84
13. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.75 120

25m: 20.60 20.60 50m: 45.06 24.46 75m: 1:14.47 29.41 100m: 1:41.75 27.28

13 - 14 years

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.47 472 +0,82A
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 30.41 16.54 75m: 47.59 17.18 100m: 1:04.47 16.88

2. BJELIC, Oliver 97 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:06.80 424 A
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 30.63 15.91 75m: 48.53 17.90 100m: 1:06.80 18.27

3. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.52 377 A
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:09.52 36.13

4. ZAGAJSAK, HRVOJE 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.49 332 +0,89A
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:12.49 38.65

5. ZUPANOVIC, LUKA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.55 331 +0,70A
50m: 8.17 8.17 75m: 52.57 44.40 100m: 1:12.55 19.98

6. KAURIC, TIN 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.18 275 +0,89A
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:17.18 40.73

7. SALAMUNIC, JURE 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.37 273 +0,86A
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:17.37 40.42

8. BARNA, VIKTOR 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:20.24 245 R
25m: 17.90 17.90 50m: 37.02 19.12 75m: 59.23 22.21 100m: 1:20.24 21.01
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 3, Boys, 100m Fly, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts RT

9. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.29 236 +0,89R
25m: 16.82 16.82 50m: 37.84 21.02 75m: 59.39 21.55 100m: 1:21.29 21.90

10. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.44 226
25m: 18.74 18.74 75m: 1:01.14 42.40 100m: 1:22.44 21.30

11. PAVLIC, Igor 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:24.03 213 +0,88
50m: 39.12 39.12 100m: 1:24.03 44.91

12. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.16 198 +0,93
25m: 18.73 18.73 50m: 40.06 21.33 75m: 1:03.22 23.16 100m: 1:26.16 22.94

13. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.43 177
25m: 18.73 18.73 50m: 42.20 23.47 75m: 1:07.40 25.20 100m: 1:29.43 22.03

14. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.24 172
25m: 17.97 17.97 50m: 40.91 22.94 75m: 1:06.93 26.02 100m: 1:30.24 23.31

15. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.89 168
25m: 19.30 19.30 50m: 41.30 22.00 75m: 1:06.22 24.92 100m: 1:30.89 24.67

16. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.36 155
25m: 20.84 20.84 50m: 43.31 22.47 75m: 1:09.38 26.07 100m: 1:33.36 23.98

17. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.21 151 +0,73
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:34.21 50.19

18. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:54.47 84
25m: 24.70 24.70 50m: 52.95 28.25 75m: 1:24.00 31.05 100m: 1:54.47 30.47

15 - 16 years

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 59.51 600 +0,77A
25m: 13.00 13.00 50m: 28.14 15.14 75m: 43.67 15.53 100m: 59.51 15.84

2. VUJIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:03.22 501 +0,84A
25m: 13.37 13.37 50m: 29.44 16.07 75m: 46.63 17.19 100m: 1:03.22 16.59

3. OMICEVIC, ADRIAN 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:05.27 455 +0,74A
25m: 14.09 14.09 50m: 30.55 16.46 75m: 47.93 17.38 100m: 1:05.27 17.34

4. CERIM, Harun 96 Celik, ZE 1:06.27 435 +0,88A
25m: 14.28 14.28 50m: 30.48 16.20 75m: 47.85 17.37 100m: 1:06.27 18.42

5. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:07.34 414 A
25m: 14.32 14.32 50m: 31.44 17.12 75m: 49.88 18.44 100m: 1:07.34 17.46

6. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:07.42 413 +0,71A
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.42 35.74

7. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.00 402 +0,74A
25m: 14.18 14.18 50m: 30.90 16.72 75m: 49.50 18.60 100m: 1:08.00 18.50

8. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.64 391 +0,91R
25m: 14.90 14.90 50m: 32.74 17.84 75m: 51.46 18.72 100m: 1:08.64 17.18

9. KRIVEC, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:10.08 368
25m: 14.17 14.17 50m: 31.39 17.22 75m: 49.82 18.43 100m: 1:10.08 20.26

10. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.16 366 +1,19
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 31.70 16.87 75m: 50.01 18.31 100m: 1:10.16 20.15

11. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.21 366
12. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.48 346 +0,85

50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:11.48 37.00

13. KRKBESEVIC, Vedad 96 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:26.41 196 +0,85
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 38.49 21.38 75m: 1:01.90 23.41 100m: 1:26.41 24.51
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 3, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim

Open

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 59.51 600 +0,77A
25m: 13.00 13.00 50m: 28.14 15.14 75m: 43.67 15.53 100m: 59.51 15.84

2. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.93 559 +1,15A
25m: 13.29 13.29 50m: 27.64 14.35 75m: 43.84 16.20 100m: 1:00.93 17.09

3. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.55 543 +0,73A
25m: 12.93 12.93 50m: 28.39 15.46 75m: 44.87 16.48 100m: 1:01.55 16.68

4. VUJIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:03.22 501 +0,84A
25m: 13.37 13.37 50m: 29.44 16.07 75m: 46.63 17.19 100m: 1:03.22 16.59

5. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.47 472 +0,82A
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 30.41 16.54 75m: 47.59 17.18 100m: 1:04.47 16.88

6. OMICEVIC, ADRIAN 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:05.27 455 +0,74A
25m: 14.09 14.09 50m: 30.55 16.46 75m: 47.93 17.38 100m: 1:05.27 17.34

7. CERIM, Harun 96 Celik, ZE 1:06.27 435 +0,88A
25m: 14.28 14.28 50m: 30.48 16.20 75m: 47.85 17.37 100m: 1:06.27 18.42

8. BJELIC, Oliver 97 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 1:06.80 424 A
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 30.63 15.91 75m: 48.53 17.90 100m: 1:06.80 18.27

9. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:07.21 417 +0,77A
25m: 15.04 15.04 50m: 31.38 16.34 75m: 49.06 17.68 100m: 1:07.21 18.15

10. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:07.34 414 A
25m: 14.32 14.32 50m: 31.44 17.12 75m: 49.88 18.44 100m: 1:07.34 17.46

11. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:07.42 413 +0,71A
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.42 35.74

12. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.00 402 +0,74A
25m: 14.18 14.18 50m: 30.90 16.72 75m: 49.50 18.60 100m: 1:08.00 18.50

13. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.59 392 +0,73R
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:08.59 36.40

14. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.64 391 +0,91R
25m: 14.90 14.90 50m: 32.74 17.84 75m: 51.46 18.72 100m: 1:08.64 17.18

15. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.83 388
25m: 14.63 14.63 50m: 31.98 17.35 75m: 50.98 19.00 100m: 1:08.83 17.85

16. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.86 387 +0,80
25m: 15.48 15.48 50m: 32.15 16.67 75m: 50.26 18.11 100m: 1:08.86 18.60

17. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.52 377 A
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:09.52 36.13

18. KRIVEC, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:10.08 368
25m: 14.17 14.17 50m: 31.39 17.22 75m: 49.82 18.43 100m: 1:10.08 20.26

19. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.16 366 +1,19
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 31.70 16.87 75m: 50.01 18.31 100m: 1:10.16 20.15

20. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.21 366
21. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.48 346 +0,85

50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:11.48 37.00

22. ZAGAJSAK, HRVOJE 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.49 332 +0,89A
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:12.49 38.65

23. ZUPANOVIC, LUKA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:12.55 331 +0,70A
50m: 8.17 8.17 75m: 52.57 44.40 100m: 1:12.55 19.98

24. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.12 298 A
25m: 17.92 17.92 50m: 35.72 17.80 75m: 56.03 20.31 100m: 1:15.12 19.09
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 3, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

25. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.23 297 A
25m: 17.83 17.83 50m: 36.66 18.83 75m: 56.30 19.64 100m: 1:15.23 18.93

26. KAURIC, TIN 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.18 275 +0,89A
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:17.18 40.73

27. SALAMUNIC, JURE 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 1:17.37 273 +0,86A
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:17.37 40.42

28. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.82 268 +1,21A
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:17.82 41.32

29. BARNA, VIKTOR 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:20.24 245 R
25m: 17.90 17.90 50m: 37.02 19.12 75m: 59.23 22.21 100m: 1:20.24 21.01

30. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.29 236 +0,89R
25m: 16.82 16.82 50m: 37.84 21.02 75m: 59.39 21.55 100m: 1:21.29 21.90

31. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.44 226
25m: 18.74 18.74 75m: 1:01.14 42.40 100m: 1:22.44 21.30

32. PAVLIC, Igor 98 "Banat" Kikinda 1:24.03 213 +0,88
50m: 39.12 39.12 100m: 1:24.03 44.91

33. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 1:24.35 211
25m: 18.76 18.76 50m: 38.53 19.77 75m: 1:01.74 23.21 100m: 1:24.35 22.61

34. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.16 198 +0,93
25m: 18.73 18.73 50m: 40.06 21.33 75m: 1:03.22 23.16 100m: 1:26.16 22.94

35. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:26.17 198
25m: 19.33 19.33 50m: 40.46 21.13 100m: 1:26.17 45.71

36. KRKBESEVIC, Vedad 96 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:26.41 196 +0,85
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 38.49 21.38 75m: 1:01.90 23.41 100m: 1:26.41 24.51

37. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.43 177
25m: 18.73 18.73 50m: 42.20 23.47 75m: 1:07.40 25.20 100m: 1:29.43 22.03

38. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.24 172
25m: 17.97 17.97 50m: 40.91 22.94 75m: 1:06.93 26.02 100m: 1:30.24 23.31

39. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.89 168
25m: 19.30 19.30 50m: 41.30 22.00 75m: 1:06.22 24.92 100m: 1:30.89 24.67

40. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:31.23 167
50m: 4.51 4.51 75m: 1:07.77 1:03.26 100m: 1:31.23 23.46

41. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.88 163 +0,79
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:31.88 47.80

42. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 "Banat" Kikinda 1:32.11 162
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:32.11 47.62

43. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.36 155
25m: 20.84 20.84 50m: 43.31 22.47 75m: 1:09.38 26.07 100m: 1:33.36 23.98

44. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.21 151 +0,73
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:34.21 50.19

45. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.77 140 +0,55
25m: 21.14 21.14 50m: 46.48 25.34 75m: 1:11.85 25.37 100m: 1:36.77 24.92

46. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.37 133
25m: 21.67 21.67 50m: 47.97 26.30 100m: 1:38.37 50.40

47. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:39.45 129
25m: 21.35 21.35 50m: 45.63 24.28 100m: 1:39.45 53.82
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Event 3, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

48. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.94 123 +0,84
49. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.75 120

25m: 20.60 20.60 50m: 45.06 24.46 75m: 1:14.47 29.41 100m: 1:41.75 27.28

50. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:54.47 84
25m: 24.70 24.70 50m: 52.95 28.25 75m: 1:24.00 31.05 100m: 1:54.47 30.47
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